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	 Part #	 ST7263B
	
	Description	 LOW SPEED USB 8-BIT MCU FAMILY WITH FLASH/ROM, UP TO 512 BYTES RAM, 8-BIT ADC, WDG, TIMER, SCI & I짼C 
	
	 Download	  132 Pages
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	Manufacturer	 STMICROELECTRONICS [STMicroelectronics]
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Note 1. If the peripheral is present on the device (see Table 1, "Device Summary")
0025h
0026h
0027h
0028h
0029h
002Ah
002Bh
002Ch
002Dh
002Eh
002Fh
0030h
0031h
USB
USBPIDR
USBDMAR
USBIDR
USBISTR
USBIMR
USBCTLR
USBDADDR
USBEP0RA
USBEP0RB
USBEP1RA
USBEP1RB
USBEP2RA
USBEP2RB
USB PID Register
USB DMA address Register
USB Interrupt/DMA Register
USB Interrupt Status Register
USB Interrupt Mask Register
USB Control Register
USB Device Address Register
USB Endpoint 0 Register A
USB Endpoint 0 Register B
USB Endpoint 1 Register A
USB Endpoint 1 Register B
USB Endpoint 2 Register A
USB Endpoint 2 Register B
x0h
xxh
x0h
00h
00h
06h
00h
0000 xxxxb
80h
0000 xxxxb
0000 xxxxb
0000 xxxxb
0000 xxxxb
Read only
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
0032h to
0036h
Reserved (5 bytes)
0032h
0036h
Reserved (5 Bytes)
0037h
Flash
FCSR
Flash Control /Status Register
00h
R/W
0038h
Reserved (1 byte)
0039h
003Ah
003Bh
003Ch
003Dh
003Eh
003Fh
I²C1)
I2CDR
I2COAR
I2CCCR
I2CSR2
I2CSR1
I2CCR
I²C Data Register
Reserved
I²C (7 Bits) Slave Address Register
I²C Clock Control Register
I²C 2nd Status Register
I²C 1st Status Register
I²C Control Register
00h
-
00h
00h
00h
00h
00h
R/W
R/W
R/W
Read only
Read only
R/W
Address
Block
Register Label
Register name
Reset Status
Remarks


		















	Similar Part No. - ST7263B



	
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
	

STMicroelectronics	
ST7263BD6U1
	


2Mb / 145P	   Low speed USB 8-bit MCU family with up to 32K Flash/ROM, DFU capability, 8-bit ADC, WDG, timer, SCI & I짼C

	
ST7263BD6U1XXX
	


2Mb / 145P	   Low speed USB 8-bit MCU family with up to 32K Flash/ROM, DFU capability, 8-bit ADC, WDG, timer, SCI & I짼C

	
ST7263BDX
	


2Mb / 145P	   Low speed USB 8-bit MCU family with up to 32K Flash/ROM, DFU capability, 8-bit ADC, WDG, timer, SCI & I짼C

	
ST7263BDx
	


2Mb / 186P	   Low speed USB 8-bit MCU family with up to 32 KB Flash/ROM, DFU capability, 8-bit ADC, WDG, timer, SCI and I짼C

	
ST7263BE
	


2Mb / 145P	   Low speed USB 8-bit MCU family with up to 32K Flash/ROM, DFU capability, 8-bit ADC, WDG, timer, SCI & I짼C
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	Similar Description - ST7263B



	
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
	

STMicroelectronics	
ST7263BDX
	


2Mb / 145P	   Low speed USB 8-bit MCU family with up to 32K Flash/ROM, DFU capability, 8-bit ADC, WDG, timer, SCI & I짼C

	
ST7263
	


857Kb / 109P	   LOW SPEED USB 8-BIT MCU FAMILY with up to 16K MEMORY, up to 512 BYTES RAM, 8-BIT ADC, WDG, TIMER, SCI & I2C

August 2000 Rev. 1.8
	
ST7263BHX
	


2Mb / 186P	   Low speed USB 8-bit MCU family with up to 32 KB Flash/ROM, DFU capability, 8-bit ADC, WDG, timer, SCI and I짼C

	
ST72311
	


1Mb / 94P	   8-BIT MCU WITH 8 TO 16K ROM/OTP/EPROM, 384 TO 512 BYTES RAM, ADC, WDG, SCI, SPI AND 2 TIMERS

	
ST72E311
	


1Mb / 101P	   8-BIT MCU WITH 8 TO 16K OTP/EPROM, 384 TO 512 BYTES RAM, ADC, WDG, SCI, SPI AND 2 TIMERS

	
ST72E311
	


660Kb / 100P	   8-BIT MCU WITH 8 TO 16K OTP/EPROM, 384 TO 512 BYTES RAM, ADC, WDG, SCI, SPI AND 2 TIMERS

September 1999 Rev. 1.7
	
ST7260
	


2Mb / 117P	   LOW SPEED USB 8-BIT MCU FAMILY WITH UP TO 8K FLASH/ROM AND SERIAL COMMUNICATION INTERFACE (SCI)

	
ST7261
	


1Mb / 80P	   LOW SPEED USB 8-BIT MCU WITH 3 ENDPOINTS, ROM MEMORY, LVD, WDG, TIMER

June 2003 Rev. 2.1
	
ST72E331
	


1Mb / 107P	   8-BIT MCU WITH 8 TO 16K OTP/EPROM, 256 EEPROM, 384 TO 512 BYTES RAM, ADC, WDG, SCI, SPI AND 2 TIMERS

	
ST7262
	


1Mb / 132P	   LOW SPEED USB 8-BIT MCU WITH 3 ENDPOINTS, FLASH OR ROM MEMORY, LVD, WDG, 10-BIT ADC, 2 TIMERS, SCI, SPI

June 2003 Rev. 2.2
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